LIMITED L COMP REINSTA	PANY	Ka Se	EPARTMENT OF STATE atherine Harris cretary of State DN OF CORPORATIONS	FILED Apr 26, 2002 8:0 Secretary of Stat	
DOCUME		0009046			
2. Principal Office	Address	3. Mailing Offic	Addroce		
	dy Lynn Court	1 -	dy Lynn Court	4. State/Country of Formation	
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	- <u>1 -1 com c</u>	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Florida 5. Date Organized or Qualified	
City & State	- 10/000 F	City & State		To Do Business in Florida 7/28/2000	
Boca Rato	n, FL	Boca Rato	n, FL	6. FEI Number X Applied For	
<sup>Zip</sup> 33496	Country US	<sup>Zip</sup> 33496	Country US	Not Applicable One Applicable CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED GOM Additional Restriction for a CENTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED	
		<b>8.</b> Nam	e and Address of Current Regis		
Nam					
· Stroo	Corporation Serv				
Jonee	1201 Hays Street				
Suite	, Apt. #, Etc.	• •* =fi3			
City	Tallahassee			State Zip Code FL 32301	
9. I, being appoint	ed the registered agent of the a	bove named limited lia	bility company, am familiar with a	accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S.	
Signature of	نو ت				
Registered Agent _	<u>/_</u>	REGISTERED AGENT	Darten acit	D. Barber ts-agent Date <u>4/26/02</u>	
10 Names and S	treet Addresses of Managing M				
	Name of	embers/Managers	Street Address of Ea	ach	
	Titles Managing Members/Managers		Managing Member/Ma		
MGRM Jar	ne Yudell	1	7152 Mandy Lynn Co	ourt Boca Raton, FL 33496	
/00-2-1					
				4000053594442	
	· 				
				SALCINI OLOS	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Cleen -	
mind uns remsta	the limited liability company ha	or dissolution has beel	n eliminated, the limited liability co	upplication as provided for in chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when ompany name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that on is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect	
Signature of	And and "	N. SINO	H. Ella -	dad a	
Managing Member/M	nanager <u>Awe</u>	marel	Hald Gun Date _7	Daytime Phone #	
	e of signing Managing Member	<b>1</b>	manager		

	<b>;</b> 2	5
C	SC	
		Į
4		

\$ <sup>16</sup>

	ACCOUNT NO.	: 0721000003	32			
	REFERENCE	: 551145	4311473			
	AUTHORIZATION	Patricio	Print			
	COST LIMIT	: \$ 200.00				
ORDER DATE	E : April 26, 2002		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ORDER TIME	E : 10:46 AM					
ORDER NO.	: 551145-005					
CUSTOMER N	IO: 4311473					
CUSTOMER: Ms. Jackie Gerstenfeld Stearns Weaver Miller Weissler Museum Tower, Suite 2200 150 West Flagler Street Miami, FL 33130						
DOMESTIC FILINGS						

NAME: BO-MA, LLC

XX REINSTATEMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED COPY
XX	PLAIN STAMPED COPY
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING VUIUUJ JJSSVHVJVI Shillyyouvo Schroder PERSON: II Deborah Schroder <b>72:</b> II WV 92
CONTACT	PERSON: // Deborah Schroder
	EXAMINER'S INITIALS
	02 NPR 26 AM II: 24
	02 494 20
	KECEINED
	ち ちょう ちょう ちょう